

WHAT IS QULIPTA® (atogepant)?

QULIPTA is a prescription medicine used for the preventive treatment of migraine in adults.

IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION

Do not take QULIPTA if you have had an allergic reaction to atogepant or any ingredients in QULIPTA.

Please see additional Important Safety Information throughout and click here or visit QULIPTA.com for full Patient Information.



THE POWER OF

MIGRAINE PREVENTION WITH QULIPTA

Migraine is relentless, debilitating, and can put life on hold.

In 3-month studies, QULIPTA® helped significantly reduce monthly migraine days, making more zero-migraine days possible.

EMBRACE THE POSSIBILITY OF MORE ZERO-MIGRAINE DAYS WITH QULIPTA

IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION (cont.)

Before taking QULIPTA, tell your healthcare provider about all your medical conditions, including if you:

- · Have high blood pressure
- · Have circulation problems in your fingers and toes
- · Have kidney problems or are on dialysis
- Have liver problems
- · Are pregnant or plan to become pregnant
- · Are breastfeeding or plan to breastfeed

Please see additional Important Safety Information throughout and click here or visit QULIPTA.com for full Patient Information.



ONLY PILL OF ITS KIND

QULIPTA® is the only pill of its kind that blocks CGRP and is approved to prevent migraine of any frequency.

- GETS RIGHT TO WORK TO PREVENT MIGRAINE ATTACKS
- KEEPS MIGRAINE ATTACKS AWAY OVER TIME

In 3-month studies, QULIPTA® helped significantly reduce monthly migraine days.



IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION (cont.)

Tell your healthcare provider about all the medicines you take, including prescription and over-the-counter medicines, vitamins, and herbal supplements. QULIPTA may affect the way other medicines work, and other medicines may affect how QULIPTA works. Your healthcare provider may need to change the dose of QULIPTA when taken with certain other medicines.

Please see additional Important Safety Information throughout and click here or visit QULIPTA.com for full Patient Information.

4





IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION (cont.)

QULIPTA can cause serious side effects, including:

 Allergic (hypersensitivity) reactions, including anaphylaxis: Serious allergic reactions can happen when you take QULIPTA or days after. Stop taking QULIPTA and get emergency medical help right away if you get any of the following symptoms, which may be part of a serious allergic reaction: swelling of the face, lips, or tongue; itching; trouble breathing; hives; or rash.

QULIPTA WORKS DIFFERENTLY

While some older preventive migraine treatments were initially developed to treat other conditions, QULIPTA® was specifically designed to prevent migraine attacks. QULIPTA® is a once-daily pill in a different class of preventive treatments — calcitonin gene-related peptide (CGRP) receptor antagonist. CGRP is a protein in your body and is believed to play a major role in migraine attacks causing pain and inflammation. QULIPTA® targets CGRP to block it from attaching to your receptors.

QULIPTA BLOCKS CGRP

IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION (cont.)

QULIPTA can cause serious side effects, including (cont.):

- High blood pressure: New or worsening of high blood pressure can happen. Contact your healthcare provider if you have an increase in blood pressure.
- Raynaud's phenomenon: A type of circulation problem can worsen or happen. Raynaud's phenomenon can lead to your fingers or toes feeling numb, cool, or painful, or changing color from pale, to blue, to red. Contact your healthcare provider if these symptoms occur.

Please see additional Important Safety Information throughout and click here or visit QULIPTA.com for full Patient Information.



GET THE CONVERSATION STARTED

Be sure to include the following 3 topics in your discussion to determine if QULIPTA® is right for you.

FREQUENCY

Tell your healthcare provider how often you experience migraine attacks.

ABILITY TO FUNCTION

Describe daily activities that have been affected due to migraine attacks.

IMPACT

Discuss how your migraine attacks impact your ability to go about your daily activities.

IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION (cont.)

The most common side effects of QULIPTA are nausea, constipation, and fatigue/sleepiness.

These are not all the possible side effects of QULIPTA.

QULIPTA is available in 10 mg, 30 mg, and 60 mg tablets.

Please see additional Important Safety Information throughout and click here or visit QULIPTA.com for full Patient Information.

Sign up for **QULIPTA** COMPLETE to start saving and get support.



Not actual card

ELIGIBLE PATIENTS MAY PAY AS LITTLE AS \$0[†] A MONTH FOR QULIPTA

HOW TO SIGN UP

•••

TEXT* 785478 to ENROLL

VISIT QULIPTA.com/savings



CALL 1-855-QULIPTA (1-855-785-4782)

†Eligibility: Available to patients with commercial insurance coverage for QULIPTA who meet eligibility criteria. This copay assistance program is not available to patients receiving prescription reimbursement under any federal, state, or government-funded insurance programs (for example, Medicare [including Part D], Medicare Advantage, Medigap, Medicaid, TRICARE, Department of Defense, or Veterans Affairs programs), or where prohibited by law. Offer subject to change or termination without notice. Restrictions, including monthly maximums, may apply. This is not health insurance. For full Terms and Conditions, visit QULIPTASavingsCard.com or call 1-855-QULIPTA (1-855-785-4782) for more information. To learn about AbbVie's privacy practices and your privacy choices, visit https://bubbv.ic/corpprivacy.

'Msg & data rates may apply. You are not required to consent as a condition of receiving goods or services. You can reply HELP for help. You can reply STOP to opt out at any time. By texting ENROLL to 785478, you agree to AbbVie's Mobile T&C at https://abbv.ie/USMobileTerms and Privacy Notice at https://abbv.ie/corpprivacy. Full Prescribing Information available at https://www.rxabbvie.com/pdf/QULIPTA_pi.pdf.

8



WHAT IS QULIPTA® (atogepant)?

QULIPTA is a prescription medicine used for the preventive treatment of migraine in adults.

IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION

Do not take QULIPTA if you have had an allergic reaction to atogepant or any ingredients in QULIPTA.

You are encouraged to report negative side effects of prescription drugs to the FDA.

Visit www.fda.gov/medwatch or call 1-800-FDA-1088.

If you are having difficulty paying for your medicine, AbbVie may be able to help.

Visit <u>AbbVie.com/PatientAccessSupport</u> to learn more.

Please see additional Important Safety Information throughout and click here or visit QULIPTA.com for full Patient Information.

© 2025 AbbVie. All rights reserved. QULIPTA® and its design are registered trademarks of Allergan Pharmaceuticals International Limited, an AbbVie company. US-QLP-250118 04/25

